2
1.範圍
Scope
適用“RVT 系列”立式片式鋁電解電容器
This specification covers “RVT Series” V-chip aluminum electrolytic capacitors.
2.參考標准
Reference Standard
日本工業標准 JIS C-5141、JIS C-5102

Dimensions & Maximum Permissible Ripple Current
4.标称电容量、额定电压、额纹波波电流与外形尺寸参应表
Nominal capacitance,rated voltage,rated ripple current and case size table
RVT 系列鋁電解電容器
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors RVT SERIES
Item RVT-P/N
Capacitance
(F)
Working
Voltage (V)
Case Size
(DL)
Allowable ripple
current (mA rms) at
105C, 120Hz
1 RVT1C102M1010 1000UF 16V 10*10.2 347
2 RVT1H470M0607 47UF 50V 6.3*7.7 66
3 RVT1C221M0607 220UF 16V 6.3*7.7 110
4 RVT1H010M0405 1UF 50V 4*5.4 8.0
5 RVT1E221M0810 220UF 25V 8*10.5 183
6 RVT1H4R7M0405 4.7UF 50V 4*5.4 14
7 RVT1E220M0505 22UF 25V 5*5.4 26
8 RVT1E100M0405 10UF 25V 4*5.4 15
9 RVT0J470M0405 47UF 6.3V 4*5.4 26
10 RVT1H100M0505 10UF 50V 5*5.4 25
11 RVT1E471M1010 470UF 25V 10*10.2 286
12 RVT1A102M1010 1000UF 10V 10*10.2 320
13 RVT1E100M0505 10UF 50V 5*5.4 17
14 RVT1C470M0605 47UF 16V 6.3*5.4 48
15 RVT1V471M1010 470UF 35V 10*10.2 286
16 RVT1V221M0810 220UF 35V 8*10.2 195
17 RVT1C100M0405 10UF 16V 4*5.4 17
18 RVT1A101M0505 100UF 10V 5*5.4 40
19 RVT1C470M0505 47UF 16V 5*5.4 33
20 RVT1C101M0605 100UF 16V 6.3*5.4 63
21 RVT1A221M0605 220UF 10V 6.3*5.4 110
9
电压（V） 6.3(0J) 10(1A) 16(1C) 25(1E)
壳号
μF